9/2/2016

Route 2 Rocky Point & Limited Scappoose PM

**All Kindergarteners must be met by parent **

Time Turns Directions
2:20 PM Check In
2:25 PM Leave Lot
TR HWY 30
TL SAUVIE ISLAND BRIDGE
SA SAUVIE Island RD
TR REEDER RD
TR CHARLETON RD
TL SECOND DRIVEWAY
3:00 PM ARRIVE AT SAUVIE ISLAND SCHOOL
TL REEDER RD
TL SAUVIE ISLAND RD
CROSS SAUVIE ISLAND BRIDGE
TR HWY 30
TL SW EM WATTS RD
TR INTO MIDDLE SCHOOL
3:30 PM ARRIVE AT MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM
TR SW MAPLE ST
TL SW IST
SA 1ST ST
TL EJ SMITH RD
TR SANDBERG - CIRCLE AROUND
TL EJ SMITH RD
3:47 PM EJ SMITH / NW PEAK



3:55PM

4:00 PM

4:08 PM

4:12 PM

4:15 PM

SA
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SA
TR
TL
TR
TR
TL
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EJ SMITH
NW 1ST
JP WEST

JP WEST / MARIA LN

KEYS RD

SW KEYS/ KEYS CREST

KEYS

SW EM WATTS RD

HWY 30 X0
HIGH SCHOOL WAY

6TH STREET

BERNETT ST

9TH STREET

9TH / SEVEN OAKS DR.

SE 6TH STREET
HIGH SCHOOL WAY
ELM STREET

SE 9TH STREET
ICENOGLE LOOP

52024 ICENOGLE LOOP
SE 9TH STREET
ELM STREET

SE 4TH STREET

52485 SE 4TH ST



4:18 PM

4:22 PM
4:23 PM

4:26 PM

4:30 PM

4:32 PM

4:34 PM
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TL

TL
TR
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TL
CROSS
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TR
TR

COLUMBIA AVE
NE 14TH ST

52436 NE 14TH STREET
MILLER
COLUMBIA AVE

WESTLANE RD

WEST LANE / PORTER LN
WEST LANE / ERIN DR

CROWN ZELLERBACK RD
SCAPPOOSE/VERN HWY

32996 SCAPPOOSE/VERNONIA HWY

WICKSTROM RD

33427 WICKSTROM RD

HWY 30
COMMERCIAL LN

CHECK FOR SLEEPERS

POST TRIP

X0

X0



